Tantargy
Magatartas
Szorgalom
Irodalom
Magyar nyelv
Torténelem
Filozofia
Angol nyelv
Francia Nyelv
Latin nyelv
Német nyelv
Matematika
Fizika

Kémia
Biologia
Foldrajz
Enek-zene
Rajz és muialk. elemzése
Testnevelés
Informatika
Emberismeret
Osztalyatlag

Létszam

Igazolt 6rak
Igazolatlan 6rak
Osszes mulasztas

Igazolt ora/fo
Igazolatlan o6ra/fo
Osszes ora/fo

Bukas

Alt. dics. /Kitiin6/
Jeles rendiiek
Tantargyi dicséret

jeles jo kozepes  elégséges elégtelen
11 20 2
10 22 1
12 21
8 18 7
17 15
1 7 6
7 6 4
9 14 9
10 16 7
11 17 5
9 19 5
9 20 4
14 19
32 1
17 16
3 22 8
22 10 1
33
1971
0
1971
59,73
0,00
59,73
0
0
0
12

427
427
436
4,03
3,48

3,44

4,18
3,94
4,09
4,18
4,12
4,15
4,42
4,97
4,52
3,85
4,64
4,16

dicséret

bukas
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